4x200m RELAIS LIBRE HOMMES FINALES
Event 134
D 4x200m RELAY FREE MEN FINALS
ay 6
CLASSEMENT FINALE Printed 08-07-00 at 19:20 Page 1
FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time -0.03
WR 7:08.79 AUSTRALIA AUS 25-08-99 SYDNEY
ER  7:11.95 CIS 27-07-92 BARCELONA
CR  7:13.10 FED. REP. OF GERMANY GER 19-08-87 STRASBOURG
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN Total Total Total Total
Rank Nation Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. ITALY ROSOLINO M. 78 25.37 25.37 5230 52.30 1:19.88 1:19.88 1:47.58 1:47.58 0.80
PELLICCIARI Matteo 79 2:12.99 2541 2:40.56 52.98 3:08.93 1:21.35 3:37.10 1:49.52 0.15
7:16.52 CERCATO Simone 75  4:02.01 24.91 4:29.70 52.60 4:58.30 1:21.20 5:26.45 1:49.35 0.27
BREMBILLA Emiliano 78 5:52.23 25.78 6:19.54 53.09 6:47.64 1:21.19 7:16.52 1:50.07 0.48
2. GERMANY KIEDEL Michael 75 26.10 26.10 53.61 53.61 1:21.98 1:21.98 1:50.30 1:50.30 0.76
KELLER Christian 72  2:15.35 25.05 2:43.02 52.72 3:11.25 1:20.95 3:40.15 1:49.85 0.40
7:18.96 HERBST Stefan 78  4:05.24 25.09 4:33.68 53.53 5:01.78 1:21.63 5:29.51 1:49.36 0.34
POHL Stefan 78 55409 2458 6:21.64 52.13 6:50.01 1:20.50 7:18.96 1:49.45 0.15
3. NETHERLANDS ZUIJDWEG Martijn 76 25.60 25.60 53.46 53.46 1:22.16 1:22.16 1:51.50 1:51.50 0.83
WOUDA Marcel 72  2:16.88 25.38 2:44.63 53.13 3:13.01 1:21.51 3:41.83 1:50.33 0.25
7:19.91 VAN DER ZIJDEN Mark 73 4:07.49 25.66 4:3598 54.15 5:04.94 1:23.11 5:33.86 1:52.03 0.13
V.D. HOOGENBAND P. 78 5:58.20 24.34 6:25.44 51.58 6:53.02 1:19.16 7:19.91 1:46.05 0.34
4. RUSSIA CHERNYSHEYV Dmitri 75 25.28 25.28 52.99 5299 1:21.40 1:21.40 1:49.71 1:49.71 0.76
LAVRENOV Sergey 81 2:15.34 25.63 2:43.88 54.17 3:12.97 1:23.26 3:41.61 1:51.90 0.26
7:20.65 PIMANKOV Denis 75  4:06.49 24.88 4:34.73 53.12 5:03.31 1:21.70 5:31.32 1:49.71 0.24
KAPRALOV Andrei 80 5:55.67 24.35 6:23.58 52.26 6:52.32 1:21.00 7:20.65 1:49.33 0.10
5. ROMANIA COMAN Dragos 80 25.68 25.68 53.12 53.12 1:21.83 1:21.83 1:50.45 1:50.45 0.91
BADITA Cezar 79 2:16.05 25.60 2:43.66 53.21 3:12.18 1:21.73 3:39.97 1:49.52 0.31
7:21.81 GHERGHEL loan 78  4:05.86 25.89 4:34.15 54.18 5:02.98 1:23.01 5:30.40 1:50.43 0.39
IVAN Nicolae 75 5:55.13 24.73 6:22.71 52.31 6:52.03 1:21.63 7:21.81 1:51.41 0.36
6. DENMARK NIELSEN Jeppe 74 26.41 26.41 54.83 54.83 1:23.62 1:23.62 1:52.78 1:52.78 0.78
CARSTENSEN Jacob 78  2:18.23 25.45 2:46.30 53.52 3:14.66 1:21.88 3:42.90 1:50.12 0.44
7:26.68 ANDERSEN Henrik 77  4:08.48 25.58 4:36.96 54.06 5:05.99 1:23.09 5:34.76 1:51.86 0.12
OTZEN Dennis 74 5:59.88 25.12 6:28.61 53.85 6:57.89 1:23.13 7:26.68 1:51.92 0.15
7. BELARUS KOLEDA Igor 78 26.11 26.11 53.86 53.86 1:21.77 1:21.77 1:49.66 1:49.66 0.69
LAGOUN Pavel 79  2:15.86 26.20 2:45.29 55.63 3:14.97 1:25.31 3:43.65 1:53.99 0.22
7:26.77 KOPTOUR Dmitri 78  4:10.22 26.57 4:39.12 55.47 5:07.64 1:23.99 5:35.93 1:52.28 0.36
KHOUROCHVILI V. 79 6:01.57 25.64 6:29.85 53.92 6:57.83 1:21.90 7:26.77 1:50.84 0.42
8. UKRAINE FESENKO Sergiy 82 26.46 26.46 55.16 55.16 1:24.23 1:24.23 1:52.32 1:52.32 0.93
GONCHARENKO Artem 79  2:18.47 26.15 2:47.55 55.23 3:16.79 1:24.47 3:44.79 1:52.47 0.31
7:28.17 SNITKO Igor 78  4:10.61 25.82 4:39.19 54.40 5:08.15 1:23.36 5:36.83 1:52.04 0.36
SVANIDZE Rostyslav 71  6:02.63 25.80 6:31.00 54.17 6:59.61 1:22.78 7:28.17 1:51.34 0.26
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